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#1 - CMS Construction. 521 North Avenue, Plainfield, NJ 07060 
mpereiracmsconstruction@gmail.com 

#2 - Dulaine Contracting, Inc., P.O. Box 526 Gladstone, NJ 07934 
908-722-0355 
robc@dulainecontracting.com 

#3 - United Painters, 1236 Route 31, Lebanon, NJ 08833 
Josnara Roos 
908-327-3880 
upi@unitedpaintersinc.com 

#4 - Reivax Contracting Corp .• 68 Finderne Ave., Bridgewater, NJ 08807 
Luis Santana 
908-864-4253 
Isa nta na@reivaxcontracting.com 

#5 - DeMaio Electric- p.o. Box 5907 Hillsborough, NJ 08844 
Andrew DeMaio 
908-231-8282 
ademaio@demaioelectric.com 

#6 - Amstar of WNY. Inc. 825 Rein Road, Cheektowaga, NY 14225 
Attn: Jason Ranney 
716-982-4803 
jranney@amstarwny.com 

#7 - Allied Painting,4 Larwin Rd., Cherry Hill, NJ 08034 
George Power/Michele Masso 
mmasso@alliedpaintinginc.com 
856-217-8456 

#8 - U.S. Tank Painting, Inc., 900 Rike Drive, Millstone Twp., NJ 08535 
Tom Sulkowski 
ustankpainting@yahoo.com 

#9 - Pact Two, LLC. 554 Route 31, North, Ringoes, NJ 08551 
Attn: Theresa Clothier 
908-788-1985 
theresa@pactconstruction.com 
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#10 - Caldwell Tanks, Inc., 4000 Tower Rd., Louisville, KY 40219 
Carolyn Burke 
cburke@caldwelltanks.com 
502-964-3361 

#11 - Dodge Data & Analytics, 2860 S State Hwy 161, Ste. 160 #501, Grand Prairie, TX 75052 
Eden Rodriguez 
413-893-0645 
eden.rodriguez@construction.com 

#12 - Construct Connect, 30 Technology Parkway South, Ste. 1000, Norcross, GA 30092 
Attn: Document Processing 
Chad Thomas 
800-364-2059 
Chad.thomas@constructconnect.com 

#13 - Manda Painting Co., 78 John Miller Way, Unit 436, Kearny, NJ 07032 
Rebecca Silver 
201-941-7620 
rsilva@mandapaintingco.com 
Prepaid Fed Ex Label 

#14 -Alpine Painting & Sandblasting, 17 Florida Ave., Paterson, NJ 07503 
Jane Quan-Shau 
973-279-3200 Ext. 226 
Jane@AlpinePainting.com 


